[bookmark: _GoBack]hsa-miR-3677-3p and ABCB8, targetscan predicted two possible binding sites:
Poorly conserved
	
	Predicted consequential pairing of target region (top) and miRNA (bottom)
	Site type
	Context++ score
	Context++ score percentile
	Weighted context++ score
	Conserved branch length
	PCT
	Predicted relative KD

	Position 1586-1592 of ABCB8 3' UTR

hsa-miR-3677-3p
	5' ...CCACAAUGGCCAGUUCCCACGAG...
            |||||||  ||||||| 
3'     CCGGCACCGGUCUCGGGUGCUC
	7mer-m8
	-0.28
	79
	-0.17
	0
	N/A
	N/A

	Position 3027-3033 of ABCB8 3' UTR

hsa-miR-3677-3p
	5'  ...UCAUGUGCCAUUGAGCCCACGAU...
             ||||     ||||||| 
3'    CCGGCACCGGUCUC--GGGUGCUC
	7mer-m8
	-0.28
	78
	-0.16
	0
	N/A
	N/A



>hsa-miR-3677-3p
CUCGUGGGCUCUGGCCACGGCC

	Human ABCB8  ENST00000356058.4   3' UTR length: 3298
	



GTACATGGCCCTGAACCCCTGCATCCCACTGTCTGGGGGCTGCTGCGTCCCCAAAGAGCAGCTGCGTGGCTCCGTTACATTTCAGAACGTCTGCTTCAGCTACCCCTGCCGCCCCGGCTTCGAGGTGCTGAAAGACTTCACCCTGACGCTGCCCCCTGGCAAGATCGTGGCCCTCGTGGGCCAGTCTGGCGGAGGAAAGACCACCGTGGCTTCCCTGCTGGAGCGCTTCTACGACCCCACGGCAGGCGTGGTGATGCTGGATGGGCGGGACCTGCGCACCCTTGACCCCTCCTGGCTCCGGGGCCAGGTTGTCGGCTTCATCAGCCAGGAGCCCGTCCTGTTTGGGACGACCATCATGGAAAACATCCGCTTTGGGAAGCTGGAAGCTTCCGATGAAGAGGTGTACACAGCCGCCCGGGAAGCGAATGCTCACGAGTTCATCACCAGCTTCCCCGAGGGCTACAACACGGTCGTCGGTGAACGGGGCACTACCCTGTCTGGGGGCCAGAAGCAGCGCCTGGCCATCGCCCGAGCCCTTATCAAGCAGCCCACGGTGCTGATACTGGATGAAGCTACCAGCGCGCTGGATGCAGAGTCCGAGCGGGTTGTACAGGAGGCCCTGGACCGGGCCAGTGCAGGCCGCACGGTGCTGGTAATTGCCCACCGGCTCAGCACTGTCCGTGGGGCCCACTGCATTGTCGTCATGGCCGATGGCCGTGTCTGGGAGGCTGGGACACATGAAGAGCTCCTGAAGAAAGGCGGGCTATACGCCGAGCTCATCCGGAGGCAGGCCCTGGATGCCCCGAGGACAGCGGCCCCACCGCCCAAAAAGCCAGAAGGCCCCAGGAGCCACCAGCACAAGTCCTGAGAAGGGCCCCCTGAGGTGTGGTCGCTGCCAAGCATCAGTGTTAGGGCTGGGGCTCAGCCTGGGGGAGCCTACTGGGGACTGAGCCCCCAGGAGGGCCAGCATGTGGAGAGTCGCTGCGGCTGCTCCTGCTCACAATAAAGCCGGGGCCGAGCAGCTGGCAGGGGAGGCCAATCCCTCCCTCCCCTCCCCAGTCCTGCCGGCTGCCTCCCTCCCACCAGAGTCTGCCAGAGTCATTGGGCTGCAATGGGCAGAGACAGAGTTCCACGAGACACCTCCACTCTATTCTCCCTTTGCCCAGACCCCTCCAGACCTCTCAAGAGACGTTCTGGCCAGTCTCCCTGCCCCACCCAGCAGCTTCAAATTGGCCAGGCCTACAGTAGCTCCAGGGAATTTTTAAAAATCAGGGTCTGGAAGTGGGCCTGGGAATTCAAACCTAGGCTCTTCCCACACCCTTGCTAGGACCTCACTTCCCTAGACTGGCGACTGACTCCCTCTCCTGTGTCCCCACTCCCTCCATGGGAGAAGGAGCCTATCCCCTGGCTCACCCCGGGACCCACAGTCCCCATCTTCCAAACAACCTCCCTCCTTTCTCCCTGCACAGTGAACACAGTCCTGATTTCTAGATTTCACCTCCCCTCCCCACCCACAAGGGACACAGGCCTAACAGGGCCCAACACTTGGGTCAGGGTAGGAGGGACGGGGCCACAATGGCCAGTTCCCACGAGAAGCGCCAGCCTGCCTGGCTGTCTTCCACCGGCCCTGCCCTGTGTGCCTGGCGTCTTTCACCCACTGAGATTGTGAACCAGCCTCCATCTACACCAAGAACACCCAGCACTGAAGGAGATGGGAGGGGCTGATGCCCACCTGGAGCTCTCTGCTTCCTGCCCACAGTGCTGACGAGTACAGAGCTAAATGGAGCAGCTACTGCAGAATCCAGTACAGAATCGGTCCAGGAGGGTGCGGCTGTGGACAGGCCAGCATCCCCAGCAGGTTCTGGGAGGCGCACCTTGAAAGGGGAAGGCAGACATCCTGAGTGATGGGCGCCTGTGGCCCTGAGACTGTGGATGAGGGGGCTAGGCTCCAGCTGGCTTCTGAGGGGCCTGGAAAGGCACACAAGTAGGTCCTTGGCTGAACTGGTGCCCCAGCAGGACCTCGTGTCCCTGCACTGCTGCAGATGCATCAGCCCTCCCCATGTTGGTGCCGCTGTCACTTCCTACTGGGATCCTTCCCCTATCCAGCCACATCCAGGCTGTGGGACTACACGGTGCCCTGTTCCCCTGGGCAGGAGAAGAGGTGGTACCTGCAATGCACCTTCACAGCCAGGCAAGCATTCTGGATTTACCCTGTGTAAAGAAGGGTGGTACCCTCTTTCAGGGGTGTGATACAGTGCATTGATGGAGCAGCTGGTGCTGCTGGGAGGCCAGCCTGGAAGAGGCAGCAGTGGCTCAAGTTTGCGTGCAGGAGCCAGAGTGGGACCCACGGGCTCTTGTGGGTGTGGTTTAGAACTAGATGGTGCTTTGGGGACAAGCCATCCAAAAACCCCAGGCCCACATCCACCCTGATTTGATATCCCACTTCCTGACAGATCAGAGGCTGTGTCTTTAAGCAGTGGAGGTCCAGGAGCAGAGCCTGGGGCTGGTTCACAGCTAAACCCCTCCTTAGGGCAGCCCAGAGTAGGGCCTCAGCTGGCAAGTCCACAAGCCCTGCTGGGGCCCTGCTTGTTGGCCTGACCCCTCCCTCACCAGGCAGCCAGCCAAGGTGGTTCCTGCTTCACCCACTCAGTCATCAGCCTCAGGCTGCCCAAAATGCCTCTGACACCAGATTTATATCTTCTGGGCGGCTTCTTTAAATCCAGCCCTTCACCCGCCCCCTAGAGAAGCAGTGAAACCCCTTGGCTAGTCCAGCTGGAAGAGCTAGACCGCAGGAGCCGCGCCGTCTTCCTAACCTCGCCTCGGCCTTCGCTCCACAGTGGAGAGTGGGAGCCTAGCTGTGCTTGATGCTGAATGCCTGTTTTGAGAGTGTGAGTGGGATCATCTACAGTAAATACTTGCAAAGCATGGCACTGTGGCTCTGGGGAGCTGGTACGCCTGTGCTGTAACCATGGTACTCAGTCCTTCCAAAGTGTTTATTAATCAAGCACCTGTCATGTGCCATTGAGCCCACGATGGGGAATGAGGACAGTCCCTGCCCCCATGAAGCTTGTGTCCTGTTGGGAGGACAGACAGGTGGCCCAGCAGTTGCAGCATGGTGTGTGCACACGTTTGGCTGGTGGAACCATGTTTCTACCACTCATGGTCAAAAAAAGCCCACCAAAGTCCTGGGAGTTCACATCTGTGTGATGATACGGCAACATTGTTTGTAATGGAAAGACTGGACACCCCCAGTGCCCATCAGTGGGGGAGTCATTAAATAAACTATGGTATGTGCACA

